

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED

CIN- L51900MH1981PLC025677

13th November, 2021

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: 512103

Sub: Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the **Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2021** published in "Financial Express" (in English) and "THE GLOBAL TIMES" (in Marathi) on 12th November, 2021.

Please take this letter on your record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED



Darpan Shah
(Managing Director)
DIN: 07650896

REGD OFF: 503, Madhu Industrial Park, Mogra Cross road, next to Apollo Chambers, Andheri East, Mumbai 400069. TEL (91)(22)2648 5481. Email: nglindia2021@gmail.com Website: www.nidhigranites.com



(A Government of India Enterprise),
CIN L74899DL1956GOI002674
Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi- 110001
Ph. 011-23313177, Website : www.stclimited.co.in

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2021 (Rs. Crore)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	37.76	-	-	232.95	249.81	-	37.76	-	232.95	249.81	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.47	(13.19)	(1.91)	5.56	(20.00)	(51.98)	7.16	(12.33)	(2.11)	5.05	(19.27)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(51.23)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(50.25)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(51.23)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(50.45)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(47.70)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(46.92)	
6	Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	(1,133.65)	(1,025.93)	(1,053.81)	-	-	-	(5,699.78)	(5,591.61)	
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not Annualized):	(12.91)	(2.17)	(1.06)	(13.31)	(3.30)	(7.95)	(12.96)	(2.03)	(0.43)	(13.39)	(3.18)	
	(a) Basic (in Rupees)	(12.91)	(2.17)	(1.06)	(13.31)	(3.30)	(7.95)	(12.96)	(2.03)	(0.43)	(13.39)	(3.18)	
	(b) Diluted (in Rupees)	(12.91)	(2.17)	(1.06)	(13.31)	(3.30)	(7.95)	(12.96)	(2.03)	(0.43)	(13.39)	(3.18)	

- Notes:**
- These Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the accounting policy for the FY-2021-22 on a non-going concern basis passed by the Board in its 641st Meeting held on 03.08.2021.
 - The financial results for the half-year ended 30th September 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 11.11.2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11.11.2021.
 - In view of the default by the company in paying due interest amount to the banks, STC was declared NPA. The lender banks have initiated DRT proceedings against the company, which is likely to be withdrawn soon. The Memorandum of the OTS (MOTS) proposal with the lender banks is at the final stages and is in line with the minutes of the high level meeting held on 29.08.19 and the further clarificatory letter dated 13.10.2020 of Ministry. The liability towards bank is proposed to be settled by way of transfer of title of identified immovable property worth Rs. 300 crore on "as is where is basis" as a full and final settlement.
 - Total trade receivable of Rs. 1,067.04 Crore includes Rs. 678.25 Crore "having significant increase in credit risk" being under dispute/litigation. Trade receivables, against which dispute/legal proceedings are under process, have been considered as "Having Significant increase in credit risk". The company feels that even if no amount would eventually be recovered, no credit impairment is required for the credit risk since the creditor will be paid by the company only to the extent the amount is realized from the debtors. Further, for remaining balance of Rs. 388.79 Crore approx. is recoverable hence no provision is considered necessary.
 - Against the demand of Rs. 132.32 Crore raised by L&DO vide its letter no. L&DDO/LS2A/9225/133 dated 26th March 2018 from 2004-05 onwards the corporation has provided Rs. 85.41 crore towards 25% of rental income from March '04 to July '18 based on the audited figures for the said period. The remaining Rs. 46.91 crore is being shown under Contingent Liabilities as the calculation of original demand of Rs. 132.32 crore is still contested by STC.
 - (a) Consequent upon the decisions taken in the meeting held on 29.08.2019, by the administrative ministry and further decision of the Board in its 639th meeting dated 05.04.2021, it has been resolved that STC to continue as a non-operating company for the time being and to prepare the accounts from the F.Y. 2021-22 onward on non-going concern basis.
(b) Appropriate accounting treatment on Deferred Tax Assets (Net) will be made during FY-2021-22, as per significant accounting policy adopted on dtd 03.08.2021.
(c) As per significant accounting policy based on Non-Going Concern, Assets (except DTA) and Liabilities are shown under "Current Assets" and "Current Liabilities".
 - Insurance expense of Rs 0.93 crores on pledged stock has been charged under Indirect expenses.
 - Figures of the previous period have been recasted / reclassified to make them comparable with those of the current period wherever necessary.
 - Figures for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 are the balancing figures between the figures in respect of half year ended Sept 20 and the published figures of quarter ended June 21.

As per our report of even date attached
For Bhatia & Bhatia
Chartered Accountants
Firm Reg. No. 003202N

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/- (CA. R. Bhatia) Partner M. No. 017572
Sd/- (S.K Sharma) Director (Personnel) with additional charge of CMD DIN -06942536
Sd/- (NAN Jeyakumar) Director (Marketing) DIN -08479171
Sd/- (A. K. Swain) DGM-F & CFO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2021

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
Phone: 079 2674 2739
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Six Months ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1016.68	2140.22	1111.10	1868.90	4225.36	1922.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09
Diluted	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268

Date: 12/11/2021
Place: Ahmedabad

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED
CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677
Registered Office: 9, Popat Bapa Shopping Centre, Station Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai 400 054. Website: www.nidhigranites.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs. In Thousands)

Particulars	STANDALONE			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from operations (net)	-	1,370.84	1,544.89	-	1,370.84	1,544.89
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(465.77)	1,131.39	167.02	(514.99)	1,131.39	167.03
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(465.77)	1,131.39	167.02	(514.99)	1,131.39	167.03
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(465.77)	1,131.39	167.02	(514.99)	1,131.39	167.03
5 Equity Share Capital	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	13,697.63	-	-	13,697.63
7 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items)	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items)	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95

Note:
1. The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings is: www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)
3. As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

For Nidhi Granites Limited
Sd/-
Darpan Shah
Managing Director

Date : 12.11.2021
Place : Mumbai

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521
Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013
Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,
E mail id:kejriwal@shalimarwires.com, website : www.shalimarwires.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (30/09/2021)	6 months ended (30/09/2021)	3 months ended (30/09/2020)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,417.69	4,650.02	2,278.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(0.95)	(1.92)	(0.82)
	Diluted:	(0.95)	(1.92)	(0.82)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited
Sunil Khaitan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 00385961

Kolkata
12th November, 2021

BF UTILITIES LIMITED
Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323
Tel: 91 20 26725257/59 Email : Secretarial@bfutilities.com Website : www.bfutilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2021.
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Half Year Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		1	Total Income from operations	11,399.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,952.77	1,112.53	(2,251.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,952.77	1,112.53	(2,251.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,782.04	854.87	(2,241.61)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,796.32	870.12	(2,245.35)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38
7	Other Equity (Including Non Controlling Interest)	-	(3,353.77)	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised)	4.73	2.27	(5.95)
	Basic:	4.73	2.27	(5.95)
	Diluted:	4.73	2.27	(5.95)

Notes:
1. Summarised Standalone Financial Results of the Company is as under

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Half Year Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	689.18	1,119.21	778.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(103.89)	(172.19)	104.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(92.58)	(140.37)	123.58
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(78.30)	(125.12)	119.84

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfutilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited
B S Mittari
Director
DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
Date : 11 November, 2021

न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Government of India Enterprise) CIN-U40104MH1987GOI149458
पंजीकृत कार्यालय Registered Office : 16th तल Floor, सेंटर-I Centre-I, विश्व व्यापार केंद्र World Trade Centre, कफ परेड, कुलाबा, मुंबई Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai-400 005.
दूरभाष संख्या Tel. No. 022-22182171 / 77, फैक्स संख्या Fax No. 022-22180109, वेबसाइट Website - www.npcil.nic.in, ई-मेल E-mail - pramodkgupta@npcil.nic.in

30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही हेतु एकल गैर लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ करोड़ में in Crore)

विवरण Particulars	30/09/2021 को समाप्त तिमाही 3 Months Ended 30/09/2021	30/09/2021 को समाप्त वर्तमान अवधि के लिए इस तारीख तक वर्ष के आंकड़े Year to Date figures for current period ended 30/09/2021	30/09/2020 को समाप्त पूर्व की अवधि के लिए इस तारीख तक वर्ष के आंकड़े Year to Date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2020	31/03/2021 को समाप्त पिछला वित्तीय वर्ष Previous Financial Year ended 31/03/2021
	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	लेखापरीक्षित Audited
1. प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,291	6,894	6,776	13,335
2. इस अवधि हेतु लाभ (कर, अपवाद स्वरूप और/अथवा असामान्य मदों से पूर्व)	1,832	3,518	3,002	5,595
3. इस अवधि हेतु कर-पूर्व लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के परचात)	1,832	3,518	3,002	5,595
4. इस अवधि हेतु कर परचात लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के परचात)	1,483	2,894	2,408	4,371
5. इस अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आमदनी [इसमें इस अवधि का निवल लाभ (कर परचात) व अन्य समग्र आय (कर परचात) शामिल है।]	1,474	2,870	2,364	4,374
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर)	13,029	13,029	12,694	12,694
7. पुनः मूल्यांकित प्रारक्षित, पूंजी प्रारक्षित एवं आबंटन हेतु लंबित इक्विटी से प्राप्त राशि को छोड़कर प्रारक्षित	33,127	33,127	29,570	30,257
8. निवल मूल्य	46,156	46,156	42,264	42,951
9. प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी (बॉण्ड)	19,985	19,985	18,200	19,985
10. बकाया मोचनीय आधुनिकीय शेयर	-	-	-	-
11. ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	1.21	1.21	1.14	1.29
12. दर नियामक गतिविधियों के परचात प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर) (₹ में)	(*) 113.85	(*) 223.82	(*) 189.70	344.32
a) मूल	(*) 113.85	(*) 223.82	(*) 189.70	344.32
b) घटाई हुई	(*) 111.68	(*) 220.25	(*) 188.90	339.78
13. पुंजीगत मोचन प्रारक्षित	-	-	-	-
14. डिबेंचर (बॉण्ड) मोचन प्रारक्षित	1,999	1,999	-	-
15. ऋण चुकोती व्यापन अनुपात	1.72	1.30	1.31	1.49
16. व्याज चुकोती व्यापन अनुपात	2.07	1.96	2.13	1.95

(*) वार्षिकीकृत नहीं किया गया है Not Annualised

टिप्पणियाँ Notes :

- उपरोक्त आंकड़े भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत किए जाने वाले वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार हैं। निगम के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, हमारी वेबसाइट www.npcil.nic.in के अबाउट अस - कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
- भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 (4) के अंतर्गत आवश्यक प्रकटीकरण नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को किए जा चुके हैं और यह हमारी वेबसाइट के अबाउट अस-कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results of the Corporation are available under 'About us - Company Profile' section of the Corporation website www.npcil.nic.in and also in the website of NSE.

2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE and also made available on the Corporation website under 'About us - Company Profile' section.

कृते एवं वास्ते, निदेशक मण्डल For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

दिनांक Date : 12.11.2021
स्थान : मुंबई Place : Mumbai

Sd/- संजय कुमार Sanjay Kumar
निदेशक (तकनीकी -एलडब्ल्यूआर) Director (Technical-LWR)
डीआईएन DIN : 08720926

Sd/- सतीश कुमार शर्मा S. K. Sharma
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक Chairman and Managing Director
डीआईएन DIN : 07245726

बंधाऱ्यांचे दरवाजे सताड उघडेच

नद्यांचे पात्र आटू लागले तरी प्रशासनाचे दुर्लक्ष

वाडा : वाडा, विक्रमगड तालुक्यातील नद्या, नाल्यांवर पाणी अडविण्यासाठी लघु पाटबंधारे विभाग, जिल्हा परिषद पाटबंधारे यांच्याकडून कोट्यवधी रुपये खर्च करून बंधारे बांधले आहेत. पाऊस जाऊन महिना झाला तरी बंधाऱ्यांचे दरवाजे अजूनपर्यंत उघडेच आहेत. त्यामुळे पाणी वाया जात आहे. पाणी संपल्यानंतर हे दरवाजे बंद केले जातील काय असा संतप्त सवाल शेतकऱ्यांकडून विचारला जात आहे.

वाडा तालुक्यातून वृत्तरणा, तानसा, पिंजाळी, गारगाई व देहेजां या पाच नद्या विविध भागांतून पावसाळ्यात वाहत असतात. या पाचही नद्यांमधील पाणी ऑक्टोबर महिन्यात आडवून ते साठविण्यासाठी पाटबंधारे विभागाचे विविध ठिकाणी वाडा तालुक्यात ३० हून अधिक कोकण पद्धतीचे (केटी) बंधारे बांधले आहेत. त्यात तानसा नदीवर जाळे, उचाट, मेट या ठिकाणी तर वृत्तरणा नदीवर बालिवली, तिळसा, गातेस, घोडमाळ, सांगे, हमरापूर येथे व पिंजाळी नदीवर सापणे, पाली, आलमान येथे तर गारगाई नदीवर ओगदा वडपाडा, गारगांव, शिलोतर, पीक तसेच विक्रमगड तालुक्यात देहेजां नदीवर सावरोली, ब्राम्हणगांव येथील बंधाऱ्यांचा समावेश आहे.

या बंधाऱ्यांचे दरवाजे पावसाळ्यापूर्वी मे महिन्याच्या अखेरीस काढून ठेवले जातात व ऑक्टोबर महिन्याच्या दुसऱ्या आठवड्यापर्यंत



पाणी अडविण्यासाठी पुन्हा लावले जातात. मात्र नोव्हेंबर महिन्याचा दुसरा आठवडा संपत आला तरी अजूनपर्यंत निम्न्या बंधाऱ्यांचे दरवाजे बंद केलेले नाहीत. यामुळे येथील नद्या कोट्या पडू लागल्या आहेत. दरवाजे बंद करायला एक महिना उशीर झालेला असताना पाटबंधारे विभागाला अजून जाग का येत नाही, असा सवाल येथील शेतकऱ्यांकडून विचारला जात आहे.

येथील सिंचन क्षेत्रात गेल्या २४ वर्षात दोन टक्क्यांनीही वाढ

झालेली नाही. परिणामी येथील कोरडवाहू जमीन तशीच पडून राहिली आहे. बंधाऱ्यातील पाणीसाठ्यावर शेतकरी भाजीपाला, कलिंगड, फुलशेती आदी पिकांची लागवड करतात. त्यांना फेब्रुवारी, मार्च महिन्यात पाण्याअभावी पिके घेता येत नाही. या बंधाऱ्यांमध्ये पाणी साठा झाल्यानंतर या परिसरातील विहिरी, कूपनलिका यांच्यामध्ये पाण्याची पातळी वाढलेली दिसून येते. मात्र पाणी अडविण्याकडे नेहमीच संबंधित विभागांचे दुर्लक्ष होत आहे. शासनाच्या या गलथान कारभाराचा येथील शेतकडो शेतकऱ्यांना दरवर्षी मोठा फटका बसत असतानाही प्रशासन व येथील लोकप्रतिनिधी या गंभीर समस्येकडे दुर्लक्ष करीत असताना दिसत आहेत.

दररोज लाखो लिटर पाणी वाया

गेल्या पंधरा वर्षात वाडा तालुक्यातील पाचही नदींवर बांधलेल्या प्रत्येक बंधाऱ्यात गळतीचे प्रमाण अधिक आहे. ही गळती रोखण्यासाठी उपाययोजना केली जात नाही. तसेच फायबरचे दरवाजे अनेक ठिकाणी तुटलेले आहेत, लोखंडी दरवाजे खूप जुने झाल्याने गंज लागला आहे. असे दरवाजे लावल्याने गळतीचे प्रमाण अधिक रहात असते. तालुक्यातील पाली येथे महाराष्ट्र शासन लघु पाटबंधारे विभाग वाडा यांनी बांधलेल्या बंधाऱ्याचेही दरवाजे बसविले न गेल्याने या बंधाऱ्यातून दररोज लाखो लिटर पाणी वाया चालले आहे.

चित्रकार शाहेद पाशा यांच्या कलाकृतींचे प्रदर्शन जहांगिर आर्ट गॅलरीत सुरु



सुप्रसिद्ध चित्रकार शाहेद पाशा यांच्या कलाकृतींचे प्रदर्शन जहांगिर आर्ट गॅलरी, काळा घोडा, मुंबई येथे दिनांक ९ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी सुरु झाले असून ते सर्व कला रसिकांसाठी १५ नोव्हेंबर पर्यंत सकाळी ११ ते सायंकाळी ७ वाजेपर्यंत या वेळेत पहायला मिळेल.

पौराणिक व परंपरावादी पण आधुनिकतेकडे झुकणारी

वास्तविकता यांचा कलात्मक समन्वय साधून चित्रकाराने एक प्रकारे अशा तऱ्हेच्या रचनांमधील समतोल त्यांच्या शैलीत मांडण्याचा प्रयत्न केला आहे. प्रत्यक्ष दिसणाऱ्या वास्तववादीकडे असणारी कलेतील सत्यता त्याने चित्रमाध्यमातून व्यक्त करीत असताना प्रत्येक व्यक्ती व तिच्या सभोवार असणारे विश्व यातील असणाऱ्या भावपूर्ण परस्परसंबंधांवर प्रकाश टाकला आहे. मध्ययुगीन पारंपारिक वैशिष्ट्ये व आधुनिकतेचे नवे स्वरूप यातील कार्यकारणभाव वास्तववादी माध्यमातून व शैलीतून त्याने साकारला आहे. त्यासाठी ऐतिहासिक, सामाजिक व पौराणिक संदर्भांच्या अभ्यासपूर्ण आकलनातून कलात्मकतेने नटलेल्या तंत्रशुद्ध शैलीत मी प्रत्येक चित्रातील आयुष्य एका वेगळ्या परिभाषेतून व्यक्त केला आहे. माझ्या चित्रातील व्यक्तिरेखा दर्शकांबरोबर संवादात्मक रीतीने आपली वैशिष्ट्ये उद्घुत करतात व त्यामुळे त्यात जीवंतपणा व कलात्मकता यांसोबत आवश्यक त्या दृश्यात्मक रसांची व परिणामांची उत्पत्ती होते. अर्थात हा कलाकाराचा दर्शकांसह होणारा कलात्मक संवाद एका वेगळ्या चित्रभाषेतून चित्रातील मूल्ये फार परिणामकारकरित्या सर्वांपर्यंत अपेक्षित दृष्यपरिणामातून पोचवितो. त्यामुळे प्रत्येकाला ती चित्रे बघताना एका वेगळ्याच मानसिक अनुभव व काहीशा अद्भुतरम्यतेबरोबरच आनंद व मनःशांती यांचाही लाभ होतो आणि त्यात चित्रातील दृश्यपरिणामातील यथार्थतेची मोलाची भर असते.

‘तेरा यार हूं मैं’मध्ये ममता आखत आहे दलजीतला घराबाहेर काढण्याची योजना

सोनी सबवरील हलकी-फुलकी मालिका ‘तेरा यार हूं मैं’ कौटुंबिक कथा व विभिन्न कौटुंबिक प्रसंग दर्शवणाऱ्या संबंधित व अद्वितीय कथानकासह प्रेक्षकांचे मनोरंजन करत आहे. आगामी एपिसोडमध्ये राजीवच्या (सुदीप साहिर) जीवनातून दलजीतला (सर्वतनी घोष) कायमचे काढून टाकण्यासाठी ममताचे (प्रियल गोर) सर्वतोपरी प्रयत्न पाहायला मिळणार आहेत.

ममताला जाणीव होते की, राजीव तिच्यासाठी व तिच्या मुलासाठी अगदी योग्य आहे. ती त्याला स्वतःच्या प्रेमात पाडण्यासाठी व्याकूळ आहे. म्हणून ममता राजीवच्या जीवनातून दलजीतला काढून टाकण्याच्या तिच्या योजनेमध्ये चाचाजीचा (राजेंद्र चावला) प्यादाप्रमाणे वापर करते. दलजीत मोठ्या आर्थिक संकटात असलेल्या चाचाजींना मदत करण्याचे ठरवते आणि राजीवपासून गुपित लपवून

ठेवते. पण राजीववर बँक कर्जासाठी थकबाकीदार म्हणून आरोप करण्यात आल्यानंतर दलजीतचे सिंक्रेट उघडकीस येते. दलजीतला समजते की ती या जाळ्यामध्ये अडकून गेली आहे, ज्यामुळे राजीव नाराज होऊन तिच्यावर खूप रगावतो. ममताच्या डावपेचांमुळे राजीव व दलजीतच्या नात्यामध्ये कायमचा दुरावा निर्माण होईल का? ती राजीवचे मन जिंकण्यामध्ये यशस्वी होईल का? ममता जैस्वालीची भूमिका साकारणारी प्रियल गोर म्हणाली, ‘‘शूटिंग करण्याचा अनुभव उत्तम राहिला आहे. ममताला जाणीव झाल्यामुळे मला तिच्या पूर्णतः वेगळ्या रूपाची भूमिका साकारण्याची संधी मिळत आहे. राजीवच्या जीवनातून दलजीतला कायमचे काढून टाकण्यासाठी ममता कोणत्याही टोकाला जाण्यास तयार आहे.

'चुंबक' सोनीलिव्हर प्रदर्शित होण्यास सज्ज



नैतिकता व महत्वाकांक्षा यामधून एकाची निवड करण्याच्या सातत्यपूर्ण संघर्षाबाबतची कथा घेऊन येत आहे सोनीलिव्हरील पुरस्कार-प्राप्त मराठी चित्रपट 'चुंबक'. राष्ट्रीय पुरस्कार-विजेते दिग्दर्शक संदीप मोदी यांचे दिग्दर्शन आणि अक्षय कुमार प्रस्तुत चित्रपट 'चुंबक'मध्ये साहिल जाधव, स्वानंद किरकिरे आणि संजय देसाई प्रमुख भूमिकेत आहेत. हा चित्रपट १२ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी सोनीलिव्हर प्रदर्शित होणार आहे. 'चुंबक' ही किशोरवयीन रेस्टॉरंटचा कामगार बाळू याची आधुनिक काळातील कथा आहे. तो त्याचे स्वप्न साकारण्यासाठी लोकांची फसवणूक करण्याचे ठरवतो. त्याचा एकमेव बळी ठरलेले प्रसन्न (स्वानंद किरकिरे) यांच्याशी सामना होतो. प्रसन्न हे बौद्धिक अक्षमता असलेले वृद्ध आहेत. त्यानंतर बाळू नैतिकता व स्वप्नांच्या दुविधेमध्ये अडकून जातो. दोघेही एका प्रवासावर निघून जातात, जो त्यांच्या जीवनाला कायमस्वरूपी कलाटणी देतो. बाळू त्याच्या महत्वाकांक्षा पूर्ण करण्यासाठी निरागस व्यक्तीची फसवणूक करेल का की त्याचे मन बदलेल?

राया कृष्णाच्या गाडीला अपघात, गुरुजींचे भाकीत खरे होणार?

आजवर मालिकांमध्ये प्रेमाचा रंग गुलाबी असलेला आपण पाहिलेलाय. परंतु पहिल्यांदाच मन झालं बाजिंद या मालिकेत राया आणि कृष्णाच्या प्रेमकथेत पिवळ्या रंगाची उधळण प्रेक्षकांना पहायला मिळतेय. मालिकेत प्रेक्षकांनी पाहिलं कि नुकतंच राया आणि कृष्णाचं लग्न झालं. गुरुजींच्या भाकिताप्रमाणे रायाची पहिली बायको हि अल्पायुषी ठरणार आहे. लग्न होताच वऱ्हाडाच्या बसला अपघात होतो पण त्यातून कृष्णा वाचते. दिवाळी मध्ये देखील कृष्णाचा पदर पेट घेतो तेव्हा देखील राया तिला वाचवतो. पण पुढे काही अघटित घडलं तर त्यातून कृष्णा सुखरूप बाहेर पडेल का? हे पाहणं उत्कंठावर्धक ठरेल.

नुकतंच मालिकेत राया-कृष्णाचा दिवाळीतला पहिला पाडवा साजरा होतो. कृष्णा भाऊसाहेबांना लग्नानंतरही कारखान्यावर जाणार असल्याचे सांगते, भाऊसाहेब तिला होकार देतात. पहिला दिवाळसण म्हणून राया आणि कृष्णा घरच्यांबरोबर कुलदेवीच्या दर्शनाला जातात, पण येतना वाटेत राया-कृष्णाच्या गाडीला अपघात होतो. कृष्णा गाडीतून बाहेर फेकली जाते आणि रायाला कृष्णा दिसनाशी होते. कृष्णाच्या जीवाला असलेला धोका टळेल कि गुरुजींचं भाकीत खरं ठरेल? हे प्रेक्षकांना आगामी भागात पहायला मिळेल.



MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED							
CIN : L26933MH1985PLC037213							
Registered Office : S002 B, 2ND FLOOR, VIKAS CENTRE, S.V. ROAD, SANTACRUZ (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 054							
Phone: +91-22-66780132 Website: www.mercurytradelinks.co.in E-mail: share@sardgroup.com							
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	For three months ended (Unaudited)			For Six months ended (Unaudited)		For The Year Ended
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operation	0.00	0.00	57.84	0.00	63.72	63.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(3.13)	(1.98)	5.29	(5.11)	10.57	6.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(3.13)	(1.98)	5.29	(5.11)	10.57	6.96
4	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	(3.13)	(1.98)	5.34	(5.11)	10.71	7.38
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75	24.75	24.75	24.75
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	(1.27)	(0.80)	2.14	(2.07)	4.27	2.81
	Basic (Rs.)	(1.27)	(0.80)	2.14	(2.07)	4.27	2.81
	Diluted (Rs.)	(1.27)	(0.80)	2.14	(2.07)	4.27	2.81

Notes :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company website www.mercurytradelinks.co.in

For MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED
Sd/-
PRADEEP KUMAR SARDA
Director DIN: 00021405

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12.11.2021

EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED					
CIN : L65990MH1994PLC076788					
Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, SANTACRUZ - 401 210					
Website : www.explicitfinance.net Email : explicit_finance@rediffmail.com					
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021					
(Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	STANDALONE		Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operation	257.92	165.01	541.27	264.27	264.27
Net Profit (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax & Extraordinary Items	29.19	45.19	50.95	47.26	47.26
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax & Extraordinary Items	29.19	45.19	50.95	47.26	47.26
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	29.19	45.19	50.95	47.26	47.26
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	926.76	926.76	926.76	926.76	926.76
Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)					
a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10 each)	0.31	0.49	0.55	0.51	0.51
b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10 each)	0.31	0.49	0.55	0.51	0.51

Notes : 1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held 12th November, 2021. 2 The statutory Auditors of the company have conducted Limited Review of the above financial results. 3 The Company being engaged in Investment and financing activities and accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. 4 The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. 5 Provision for Tax will be considered at the end of the year. 6 The above financial results are available at www.bseindia.com and www.explicitfinance.net

By order of the Board
For Explicit Finance Limited
Gopal Dave
Director
DIN: 00334120

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/11/2021

MANSOON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L99990MH1985PLC035905

Regd. Office : 407, Kalbadevi Road, Daulat Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002, E-mail: mansoontradingtd@gmail.com
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs) Except EPS

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
Total income from Operations (net)	639.13	637.53	244.34	1,276.66	461.13	1,429.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional / Extraordinary Items)	250.30	242.32	241.91	492.60	453.37	(3,652.40)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional / Extraordinary item)	206.30	199.32	181.91	405.60	338.37	(3,872.40)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	215.61	219.65	(778.79)	435.24	711.66	(6,446.31)
Equity share Capital	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47	245.47
Earning per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	8.78	8.95	(31.73)	17.73	28.99	(262.61)
Diluted	8.78	8.95	(31.73)	17.73	28.99	(262.61)

Note:
1. These financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 11th November, 2021
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.mansoontrading.com

For MANSOON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
VIKAS KULKARNI
Managing Director
DIN : 08180938

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2021

जेमस्टोन इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड					
नोंदणी. कार्या: ५०२-बी, पंचवती हाईटय, ५ वा मजला, ब्रह्मन्दि रोड विस्तार, विले पार्ले (पुं), मुंबई - ४०००५७.					
सीआयएन क्र. एल ६५९९०एमएए१९९९पीएलसी०२१७४९; ई-मेल: gemstoneltd@gmail.com; संकेतस्थळ: www.gemstoneltd.com					
३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक आणि अर्धवर्षासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा					
(इंग्रिज संकलन क. ल. लाखांमध्ये)					
अ. क्र.	तपशिल	एकमेव			
		३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले त्रैमासिक (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेले त्रैमासिक (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० रोजी संपलेले वर्ष (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१८.९९५	२०३.३०५	५०.७४३	
२	कार्यामधील निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादवत्क बाबी पूर्व)	७.२९५	५२.७७६	४०.८८०	
३	कर पूर्व कालवधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवत्क बाबीपरचात)	७.२९५	५२.७७६	४०.८८०	
४	करावत्काल कालवधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादवत्क बाबीपरचात)	७.२९५	५२.७७६	४०.८८०	
५	भरणा केलेले समाप्त बांधवल (दरमि मूल्य रु. १/- प्रत्येकी)	७४७.५००	७४७.५००	७४७.५००	
६	प्रती भाग उत्पन्न				
७	मूल	०.०१०	०.०५२	०.०५५	
८	सौम्यीकृत	०.०१०	०.०५२	०.०५५	

टीप:
नोंदणी (लिस्टिंग ऑथॉरिटीचे अंग डिस्कलॉजर विन्यासपत्र २२युलेशन) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या ३३ व्या अनुबंधाने स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करण्याच्या नैतिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उपरोक्त हा संविस्तर आराखडा आहे. नैतिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा पूर्ण आराखडा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व्हा आणि कंपनीच्या www.gemstoneltd.com संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहे. नावणीचे आकडे आवश्यक तिथे पुनर्निर्दिष्ट/ पुनर्गणित/ पुनर्गणित करण्यत आले आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार
जेमस्टोन इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकडून
सही/-
धारा ब्रह्मभट्ट
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक,
ईआयएन: ०६४३३२७०

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १२/११/२०२१

जीएसएल सिक््युरिटीज लिमिटेड						
सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएए१९९९पीएलसी०७४९७						
नोंदणी कार्यालय: १/२६, १ ला मजला, एसी मार्केट विन्हींग, ताडव, मुंबई - ४००२२४, दूरध्वनी क्र.: ०२२-२२९१२१६६						
ई-मेल : gslsecuitiesltd@gmail.com; संकेतस्थळ: www.gslsecurities.com						
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या कालवधीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा						
(रु. लाखांमध्ये)						
अ. क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०६.२०२१ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरीक्षित
१	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	११.६०	०.२५	०.७७	११.६०	२६.९२
२	इतर उत्पन्न	०.४८	०.०१	१.५७	०.४९	१.५७
३	कालवधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (+)/(तोटा)/(-)	०.८६	-४.०३	६.७०	-३.१७	१.६३
४	कर, अपवादवत्क आणि / किंवा अतिविशिष्ट बाबी पूर्व					
५	करावत्काल कालवधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (+)/(तोटा)/(-)	-०.८६	-४.०३	६.७०	-३.१७	१.६३
६	अपवादवत्क आणि / किंवा अतिविशिष्ट बाबी परचात					
७	कालवधीसाठी कर परचात निव्वळ नफा (+)/(तोटा)/(-)	०.८६	-४.०३	६.७०	-३.१७	१.६३
८	अपवादवत्क आणि / किंवा अतिविशिष्ट बाबी परचात					
९	कालवधीसाठी एकूण संकेत उत्पन्न (कालवधीसाठी एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (कर परचात) आणि अन्य संकेत उत्पन्न (कर परचात))	-२.४४	४.७९	८.६४	२.	